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Tabelle1

Tilmann Riemenschneider-Pokal 2017

Name

Lange
Kirchner
Winter
Wellmann
Herga
Herda
Zwonasch

Weinrich
Kobold
Reiter
Hanusch
Metze
Cipser

Weinrich
Nolte

Kraft

Heinl
Hattenmdller
Bassermann

Hartung
Wenderoth-Nolte
Wellmann

Keller
Schulz
Meyer

Mauf
Gorlach
Rother
Siebrand
Hattenmdller
Wolff

Ebert

Osburg
Wenderoth
Rother

SSA Hig, den 25.06.2017

SL Wellmann/Grebenstein/ Kraft/ Lex

Vorname

Andreas
Achim
Udo
Frank
Mario
Sven
Axel

Kai
Jorg
Markus
Jurgen
Michael
Uwe

Annett
Heike
Sylke
Cordula
Elke

Ina

Sylvia
Ramona
Stefanie

Gerald
Klaus Dieter
Hartmut
Lutz

Jurgen

Gerd
Thomas
Rolf

Uwe

Glnter

Daniel

Fabian
Chris

Seite 1

Verein

SG1305HIG
SG1305HIG
SG1305HIG
SG1305HIG
SV Winzingerode
SV Winzingerode
SV Winzingerode

HIG
HIG
HIG
HIG
Siemerode
HIG

HIG
Siemerode
HIG
Uder
HIG
HIG

SG1305HIG
SV Silkerode
SG1305HIG

SG1305HIG
SG1305HIG
SG1305HIG
SV Winzingerode
SG1305HIG
SG1305HIG
SV Winzingerode
SG1305HIG
SG1305HIG
SG1305HIG

SV Beuren
SV Silkerode
SG1305HIG

Ringe

191
184
181
175
162
154
133

186
173
171
156
72
64

167
154
131
109
107
99

163
159
127

189
188
172
165
146
137
133
133
125
94

177
172
156

191
180

174
167
170
147

142
115
110

158
123

185
186

162
170

179

154
165
143

170
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